
 
 

Treasury Vendor Outreach Sessions (VOS) 
VOS Calendar for September 2008 – September 2009 

 
 

 
 

DATE/TIME 
9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

  
LOCATION 

Date/Time when requests 
for appointments will be 
accepted 

 
NOTES 

 
September 2008   No VOS due to Fiscal 

Year End Obligations 
Monday, October 6, 
2008 

U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Monday, September 22, 
2008 at 12:00 Noon EST 

Regular VOS Session 
with bureau Small 
Business Specialists and 
Special Guest serving as 
counselors. 

Monday, November 3, 
2008 

U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Monday, October 20, 2008 
at 12:00 Noon EST 

Prime VOS Session with 
Treasury large business 
Prime Contractors 
serving as counselors. 

Monday, November 17, 
2008 

U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Monday, November 3, 
2008 at 12:00 Noon EST 

HUBZone/SDVOSB VOS 
Session Note: 
Appointments open for 
HUBZone and SDVOSB 
firms only. Bureau Small 
Business Specialists 
serving as counselors. 

Tuesday, December 9, 
2008 

U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Tuesday, November 25, 
2008 at 12:00 Noon EST 

IT VOS Session with 
Treasury bureau IT 
Program Managers 
serving as counselors. 

Tuesday, January 6, 
2009 

U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Tuesday, December 23, 
2008 at 12:00 Noon EST 

Regular VOS Session 
with bureau Small 
Business Specialists and 
Special Guest serving as 
counselors. 

Friday, February 6, 2009 U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Friday, January 23, 2009 
at 12:00 Noon EST 

HUBZone VOS Session  
Note: Appointments 
open for HUBZone firms 
only. Bureau Small 
Business Specialists 
serving as counselors. 

Friday, March 6, 2009 U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Friday, February 20, 2009 
at 12:00 Noon EST 

Women-Owned VOS 
Session Note: 
Appointments open for 
WOSB firms only. 
Bureau Small Business 
Specialists serving as 
counselors. 



Thursday, April 16, 2009 Location to be 
determined 

Thursday, April 2, 2009 at 
12:00 Noon EST 

HUBZone/SDVOSB VOS 
Session Note: 
Appointments open for 
HUBZone and SDVOSB 
firms only. Bureau Small 
Business Specialists 
serving as counselors. 

Wednesday, May 6, 
2009 

U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Wednesday, April 22, 
2009 at 12:00 Noon EST 

Prime VOS Session with 
Treasury large business 
Prime Contractors 
serving as counselors.  

Tuesday, June 9, 2009 U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Tuesday, May 26, 2009 at 
12:00 Noon EST 

IT VOS Session with 
Treasury bureau IT 
Program Managers 
serving as counselors. 

Monday, July 6, 2009 U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Monday, June 22, 2009 at 
12:00 Noon EST 

Regular VOS Session 
with bureau Small 
Business Specialists and 
Special Guest serving as 
counselors. 

Thursday, August 6, 
2009 

U.S. Mint 
801 – 9th Street, NW 
Washington, DC  
2nd Floor Conference 
Room 

Thursday, July 23, 2009 at 
12:00 Noon EST 

Regular VOS Session 
with bureau Small 
Business Specialists and 
Special Guest serving as 
counselors. 

September 2009   No VOS Session due to 
end-of-the fiscal year 
obligations. 

 


